
 

 

THE CHAPEL OF ST HUGH AND ST CHAD 

THE KING’S HALL AND COLLEGE OF BRASENOSE

1st Week - Sunday 15th January, 6pm 

Clucas Responses. Psalm 40 (1-12) 

Brewer in D 

Cornelius - The Three Kings 

Hymns: 89, 359, 367

 

2nd Week - Sunday 22rd January, 6pm 

Holy is the true light (Harris) 

Clucas Responses. Psalm 27 

Purcell in B flat 

Bach - O Jesu Christ, meins lebens Licht 

Hymns: 454, 477, 26 

 

Inauguration of BNC Chaplain 

2nd Week - Tuesday 24th January, 6pm 

Clucas Responses. Psalm 40 (1-4; 7-10) 

Purcell in B flat 

Byrd - Sing joyfully 

 

Holocaust Memorial Service 

3rd Week - Sunday 29th January, 6pm 

God be in my head (Rutter) 

Ebdon Responses. Psalm 6 

Sumsion in G 

Mendelssohn - How lovely 

Hymns: 495, 608, 594 

 

Intercollegiate Service (SMV) 

4th Week - Sunday 5th February, 5.30pm 

Wood in E flat No 2 

Panufnik - All shall be well 

 

5th Week - Tuesday, 12th February, 6pm 

Holy Communion 

Palestrina Missa Brevis 

Severac - Tantum Ergo 

Hymns: 379, 455, 369 

 

Runcie Sermon 

6th Week - Sunday 19th February, 6pm 

He that hath my commandments (Mundy) 

Ebdon Responses. Psalm 99 

Byrd 2nd Service 

Tallis - O nata lux 

Hymns: 18, 248, 415 

 

Ash Wednesday Eucharist 

7th Week - Wed 22nd February, 8pm 

University Church (SMV) 

Miserere - Allegri 

  

7th Week - Sunday 26th February, 6pm 

Jesu, dulcis memoria (Victoria) 

Ebdon Responses. Psalm 32 

Moeran in D 

Battishill - O Lord look down 

Hymns: 411, 96, 494 
 

 

Music and Readings for Passiontide  
8th Week - Sunday 5th March, 6pm 

A Special Service looking ahead to Holy Week
 

Chaplain: Rev. David Sheen   Director of Music: Christian Wilson 

Organ Scholars: Quinn Obbink & Sean Cohen 


